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Position

Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Classified Contract

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department

Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Classified Contract

Total Wages

$40,084
$39,880
$35,847
$34,352
$31,980
$26,253
$24,985
$23,167
$22,408
$20,004
$19,469
$17,783
$17,131
$16,555
$14,978
$14,843
$13,918
$13,000
$12,006
$11,722
$10,254
$6,265
$5,715
$5,506
$4,965
$4,171
$3,232
$2,849
$2,813
$2,519
$2,513



32.
33.
34.
35.

Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Classified Contract

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Classified Contract

$908
$725
$708
$304



