	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$40,084
2.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$39,880
3.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$35,847
4.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$34,352
5.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$31,980
6.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$26,253
7.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$24,985
8.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$23,167
9.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$22,408
10.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$20,004
11.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$19,469
12.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$17,783
13.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$17,131
14.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$16,555
15.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$14,978
16.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$14,843
17.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$13,918
18.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$13,000
19.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$12,006
20.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$11,722
21.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$10,254
22.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$6,265
23.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$5,715
24.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$5,506
25.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$4,965
26.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$4,171
27.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$3,232
28.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$2,849
29.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$2,813
30.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$2,519
31.	Classified Contract		Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$2,513

32.	Classified Contract	Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$908
33.	Classified Contract	Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$725
34.	Classified Contract	Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$708
35.	Classified Contract	Victor Elementary	Classified Contract	\$304